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   Indices          February 4  Close            Previous Close             Change             % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index  15,602.32 %

S&P/TSX 60 Index  932.02 %

S&P/TSX Venture Composite Index  625.26 %

S&P/TSX Completion Index  944.58 %

S&P/TSX Smallcap Index  565.36 %
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 Sector                         # of Index        Weight       Market Cap         Index 

                                   Constituents                          ($B)              Contribution

           S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns

Health Care  9 $48.72 %

Materials  51 $250.11 %

Information 
Technology

 10 $90.26 %

Industrials  28 $230.80 %

Communication 
Services

 7 $125.70 %

Utilities  16 $87.62 %

Consumer Staples  10 $84.03 %

Consumer 
Discretionary

 17 $94.25 %

Energy  43 $397.03 %

Financials  26 $712.45 %
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 355,227,558
$6,896,000,933

 986,851

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,834

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 122,227,041 
$2,591,996,040 

 298 
 34.41 %

   TSX                                                                                          TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
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                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value
 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

ACB  43,242,537 $453,410,873

APHA  17,410,398 $242,109,818

CRON  9,831,142 $299,050,711

MFC  8,885,392 $184,178,152

TGOD  6,739,363 $25,504,177

CPG  6,620,567 $24,794,804

BBD.B  6,010,164 $11,547,602

HEXO  5,685,742 $43,994,637

ENB  5,487,190 $268,184,369

RNX  4,642,497 $2,978,614

WEED  4,464,325 $293,464,195

HOU  4,359,605 $26,724,118

TD  4,255,771 $315,961,751

ABX  3,949,417 $68,602,579

ECA  3,733,432 $33,830,337

RY  3,626,395 $364,710,417

FM  3,549,438 $51,524,122

FIRE  3,452,288 $7,765,124

CVE  3,227,243 $32,606,203

HOD  3,131,853 $19,398,701

 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

ACB  43,242,537 $453,410,873

RY  3,626,395 $364,710,417

TD  4,255,771 $315,961,751

CRON  9,831,142 $299,050,711

WEED  4,464,325 $293,464,195

ENB  5,487,190 $268,184,369

APHA  17,410,398 $242,109,818

BMO  2,263,781 $218,755,476

MFC  8,885,392 $184,178,152

CM  1,388,554 $154,686,827

BNS  1,940,811 $144,068,228

SU  3,112,836 $133,436,627

FTS  2,471,067 $116,041,936

TRP  1,946,981 $108,097,378

CNR  893,398 $97,449,464

CNQ  2,613,413 $92,541,417

CP  292,783 $78,412,053

ABX  3,949,417 $68,602,579

SLF  1,228,273 $58,284,623

NTR  795,275 $54,412,613

$333,642,180
 25,477,700

 37,365

$8,929 
 682 

 531 

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

                                                                                              ETF Trading

  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

HOU  4,359,605 $26,724,118 

HOD  3,131,853 $19,398,701 

HNU  2,963,287 $8,757,873 

HND  1,499,595 $10,048,770 

XEG  1,357,833 $12,857,640 

XIU  1,348,605 $31,628,853 

HMMJ  1,292,887 $28,431,948 

XGD  636,686 $7,542,670 

FSB.U  611,300 $6,094,661 

HGU  317,592 $3,410,468 

                       Top 10 ETFs by TSX Volume                          Top 10 ETFs by TSX Value
  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

XIU  1,348,605 $31,628,853 

HMMJ  1,292,887 $28,431,948 

HOU  4,359,605 $26,724,118 

HOD  3,131,853 $19,398,701 

XEG  1,357,833 $12,857,640 

HND  1,499,595 $10,048,770 

HXT  278,499 $9,321,598 

HNU  2,963,287 $8,757,873 

XGD  636,686 $7,542,670 

FSB.U  611,300 $6,094,661 



 937  985,914
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 15,734,800 NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL INC.
 11,778,400 TD SECURITIES INC.
 9,691,700 BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.
 5,988,900 ITG CANADA CORP.
 5,722,000 RBC CAPITAL MARKETS

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

MFC  6,141,900 
ACB  4,408,400 
ENB  2,562,700 
TD  2,221,200 
RY  2,181,200 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 69,160,502 
$43,718,386 

 3,704 
 35.88%

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average Trade Size
% TSXV Volume

 192,752,160
$141,936,760

 63,110

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,135

    TSXV  ANONYMOUS TRADING    TSXV                                                                                     
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                     Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume                        Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

N  17,273,654 $20,036,693

MXR  9,020,602 $2,031,779

RTI  6,167,323 $6,859,225

TGV  3,223,151 $48,602

GRAT  3,205,823 $348,698

SOLO  2,986,945 $160,267

ALEF  2,867,358 $7,512,287

WMD  2,792,223 $5,170,608

VIVO  2,735,104 $3,141,064

KHRN  2,612,242 $7,187,733

KALY  2,454,340 $202,423

OGI  2,259,533 $17,971,349

GNC  2,259,000 $193,820

SIC  2,155,208 $278,464

EMH  2,103,873 $8,236,964

XLY  1,928,689 $1,796,857

EMC  1,745,563 $3,077,241

ADZ  1,553,980 $38,652

RML  1,492,718 $89,667

MMS  1,471,375 $50,558

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

N  17,273,654 $20,036,693

OGI  2,259,533 $17,971,349

EMH  2,103,873 $8,236,964

ALEF  2,867,358 $7,512,287

KHRN  2,612,242 $7,187,733

RTI  6,167,323 $6,859,225

RIV  1,126,325 $6,220,516

PCLO  673,341 $5,928,230

WMD  2,792,223 $5,170,608

VIVO  2,735,104 $3,141,064

EMC  1,745,563 $3,077,241

HLS  187,100 $2,619,194

MXR  9,020,602 $2,031,779

XLY  1,928,689 $1,796,857

WTER  354,616 $1,753,304

WL  434,505 $1,673,390

PAT  677,389 $1,492,841

OGI.WT.A  264,767 $1,044,859

ZENA  210,224 $928,124

RUF.UN  111,884 $925,569

                                                                                         Dark TSX/TSXV Trading 

Volume
Value Daily Symbols Traded

Daily Trades  38,281 11,125,330
 220,682,213  1,050


